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Coffee

Tea

Fresh mint tea

Cappuccino

Milk coffee

Espresso

Double Espresso

Latte Macchiato

With syrup: Caramel, Tiramisu, Vanilla or Speculoos
Hot chocolate

Hot chocolate with whipped cream

Pepsi Cola

Pepsi Cola Max

Sisi / 7-up

Sourcy Sparkling / Still
Sourcy Sparkling / Still 0,75 cl
Chocomel / Fristi

Apple Juice / Orange Juice
Apfelschorle

Dubbelfrisss
apple & peach or raspberry & cranberry

Jupiler 0,0% 25cl
Non Alcoholic - Belgium
Hoegaarden Radler 0,0% 30cl

Non Alcoholic radler - Belgium
Smoothness of Hoegaarden Witbier
combined with fruit juice of natural origin.

Leffe Blond 0,0% 33cl

Non Alcoholic - Belgium

2,60
2,40
3.00
2,80
2,80
2,60
3.95
3,25
3.50
3,00
3.50

2,85
2,85
2,85
2,40
4,75
2,85
2,85
2,85
2,85

2,85

3,75

4,50

Fruity flavour combines with a touch of bitterness and the

characteristic taste of Leffe Blond at the same time.

Liefmans 0,0% 25cl
0.5% fruit beer - Belgium

Sparkling fruit beer with the same intense flavour of strawberries
raspberries, cherries, elderberries and blueberries, but low in alcohol.

4,50

Irish Coffee

Jameson Whisky, brown sugar and whipped cream
French Coffee

Grand Marnier and whipped cream

Spanish Coffee

Tia Maria and whipped cream

Italian Coffee

Disaronno Amaretto and whipped cream

Coffee 43

Licor 43 and whipped cream

Koffie De Schatberg

Local Zearum coffee liqueur & something sweet
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Rivella

Tonic / Bitter Lemon
Lipton Ice Tea
Lipton Ice Tea Green
Cassis / Ginger Ale
Red Bull

6,75
6,75
6,75
6,75
6,75

6,75

2,95
2,95
2,95
2,95
2,85
4,50
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Hoppe Jonge Jenever / Osborn medium Sherry / Vieux

Dujardin / Bacardi Rum / Puschkin Red / Passoa / Gordon's

Dry Gin / Jagermeister / Coebergh / Safari / Smirnoff Vodka

White / Malibu

3,75

Drambuie / Baileys / Tia Maria / Martini Bianco / Johnny

Walker Red Label / Luxardo Limoncello / Cointreau / Grand

Marnier / Licor 43 / Disaronno Amaretto / Local Zearum

liqueur / Jameson Irish Whiskey

Képke white & red port
Remy Martin VSOP

Sourz

4,00

3,75
6,95
2,85



Hugo cocktail

Elderflower syrup, prosecco, sparkling water, mint and
a slice of lemon.

Splitje

Licor 43, orange juice & a touch of evaporated milk.
Aperol Spritz

Aperol with prosecco, sparkling water and a slice of orange.

Lemon Spritz

Limoncello with prosecco, sparkling water and a slice of lemon.

Mixed drink (40 ml) 6,50
Mixed drink (40ml) with Red Bull 7,50

Jupiler 25cl 2,85
Lager 5,2% - Belgium

Corona Extra 33,5cl 5,50
Lager 4,5% - Mexico

Desperados 30cl 5,50
Lager/Radler 5,9% - France

Bavaria oud bruin 30cl 2,95
Lager Dark 3% - Netherlands, Lieshout

Duvel 33cl 5,95

Strong blonde 8,5% - Belgium
Subtle bitterness, delicate flavour with a distinctive hop
character.

La Chouffe Blond 33cl 5,95
Strong blonde 8% - Belgium
Lightly hoppy, thirst-quenching, rich in character.

Palm 25cl 3,75
Amber 5,2% - Belgium
Light caramel flavours with a honey-like tenderness.

Vedett IPA 33cl 5,95
Indian Pale Ale 6% - Belgium

With soft sweetness from the malt and a fresh fruitiness from
the hops.

Gin & Tonic 6,95

Served with lime.

Pink Gin & Tonic 7,50
Served with Double Dutch tonic & red fruit.
Green Gin & Tonic 7.50

Served with Double Dutch tonic, cucumber & mint.

Botanical Rose Lemonade 3,95
by Russel & Co.

Liefmans Fruitesse 25cl 4,50
Fruit beer 3,8% - Belgium

Fresh & intense flavour of strawberries, raspberries, cherries,
elderberries and blueberries.

Belle-Vue Kriek 30cl 4,50
Kriek 5,1% - Belgium
Fresh and fruity cherry flavour with a sweet and sour finish.

Hoegaarden Radler 30cl 3,75
Radler 2% - Belgium
Deliciously refreshing beer.



Hertog Jan Pilsener 20cl 2,85
Pilsner 5,1% - Netherlands, Limburg, Arcen 45cl 6.00
Leffe Blonde 25cl 5,50

Blonde beer 6,6% - Belgium
Leffe Blonde is an authentic blond abbey beer with a hint of
bitterness shining through, refreshing at any hour of the day.

Leffe Brune 25cl 5.50
Dubbel 6,5%- Belgium

Leffe Brune is an authentic abbey beer with a deep,

autumnal brown colour and a full, slightly sweet taste,

both due to the dark roasted malt. Every sip is a true delight.

Tripel Karmeliet 33cl 5,95
Tripel 8,4% - Belgium

Spiced, hints of banana and orange.

WHITE

Paparuda Pinot Grigio - Romania

Expressive floral white wine with aromas of grapefruit and
peach. Freshness of apple and citrus on the palate with a small
bit of melon.

Glass: 4,50 per bottle: 21,50
Paparuda Chardonnay - Romania

Taste of ripe and sweet exotic fruit, juicy mouthfeel with high
drinkability. Very accessible and pleasant Chardonnay from
Romania.

Glass: 4,95 per bottle: 23,25
Marques de Riscal - Verdejo, Spain

This wine has a very aromatic nose with aromas of tropical fruit and
hints of flowers and fennel. The fresh taste is soft and has a slight
bitterness typical of this grape variety.

per bottle: 29,50
WHITE SWEET

Freude-Niersteiner Gutes Domtal - Germany
Lively Moselle wine with a fruity bouquet and a slightly sweet and
juicy taste.

Glass: 4,00 per bottle: 19,50

WHITE SPARKLING

Radacini Sparkling Brut - Mo/dova

Moldovan bubble with a bright sparkle. Pale yellow in colour with
some greenish tones. It tastes as it looks: fresh, with citrus and
white fruits. And with pure mouthfeel where some peach can also
be detected. Light-footed and refined.

Glass: 5,75 per bottle: 26,50

Hertog Jan Weizener 30cl 5,50
Hefeweizen 5,7% - Netherlands, Limburg, Arcen
Fresh with distinctive bitter tones and

a pleasantly strong aftertaste.

Hoegaarden Wit 25cl 495
Witbier 4,9% - Belgium

A delicious hint of fruity and spicy scents of citrus,

coriander and hops. These aromas are reflected in

the fruity flavour with a subtle undertone of coriander.

Skuumkoppe Texels 33cl 5,50
Dark 6% - Netherlands, North Holland, Texel
A beer robust and straightforward, with hints of

caramel and apricot.

ROSE
Paparuda Rosé - Romania

This rosé made from Cabernet Sauvignon and the typical Romanian
grape Feteasca Neagra, among others, has a lot to offer; a scent
of soursop and raspberries. The taste is surprisingly fresh. Light
spiciness, combined with ripe, slightly sweet fruit.

Glass: 4,50 per bottle: 21,50

Caillou Gamay - France

Bright light pink in colour. A supple rosé that smells of all kinds
of fruit, such as currants and raspberries. Lively, dry and with
pleasant acidity.

per bottle: 23,50

Paparuda Merlot - Romania
Light and juicy, with a flavour of red fruits and spices.

Glass: 4,25 per bottle: 21,50

Feudo Arancio Cabernet Sauvignon - /taly

Intense red colour with a purple glow. On the palate full of juice
with recognisable tones of blackcurrants and ripe cherries.
The wine has a nice spiciness and hints of vanilla due to the wood
aging. The tannins are mild and give the wine a nice structure.

Glass: 4,95 per bottle: 23,25



