

Hot drinks

Coffee	2,60
Tea	2,40
Fresh mint tea	3,00
Cappuccino	2,80
Milk coffee	2,80
Espresso	2,60
Double Espresso	3,95
Latte Macchiato	3,25
With syrup: Caramel, Tiramisu, Vanilla or Speculoos	3,50
Hot chocolate	3,00
Hot chocolate with whipped cream	3,50

Coffee specials

Irish Coffee Jameson Whisky, brown sugar and whipped cream	6,75
French Coffee Grand Marnier and whipped cream	6,75
Spanish Coffee Tia Maria and whipped cream	6,75
Italian Coffee Disaronno Amaretto and whipped cream	6,75
Coffee 43 Licor 43 and whipped cream	6,75
Koffie De Schatberg Local Zearum coffee liqueur & something sweet	6,75



Something sweet with your coffee? Ask our staff about the offer.

Soft drinks

Pepsi Cola	2,85
Pepsi Cola Max	2,85
Sisi / 7-up	2,85
Sourcy Sparkling / Still	2,40
Sourcy Sparkling / Still 0,75 cl	4,75
Chocomel / Fristi	2,85
Apple Juice / Orange Juice	2,85
Apfelschörle	2,85
Dubbelfrisss apple & peach or raspberry & cranberry	2,85

Rivella	2,95
Tonic / Bitter Lemon	2,95
Lipton Ice Tea	2,95
Lipton Ice Tea Green	2,95
Cassis / Ginger Ale	2,85
Red Bull	4,50

Lemonade 1,50
Tommie or Lila cup with lemonade 4,25



Mon-alcoholic beers

•			
Jupiler 0,0% Non Alcoholic - Belgium	25cl	2,85	
Hoegaarden Radler 0,0% Non Alcoholic radler - Belgium Smoothness of Hoegaarden Witbier combined with fruit juice of natural origin.	30cl	3,75	
Leffe Blond 0,0% 33cl 4,50 Non Alcoholic - Belgium Fruity flavour combines with a touch of bitterness and the characteristic taste of Leffe Blond at the same time.			
Liefmans 0,0%	25cl	4,50	

Liefmans 0,0%	25cl	4,50
0.5% fruit beer – Belgium		
Sparkling fruit beer with the same intense flavour of strawberries		
raspberries, cherries, elderberries and blu	ieberries, bu	ıt low in alcohol

Spirits

40 ml

,, ,,	,	
Dujardin / Bacardi Rum / Puschkin Red / Passoa / Gordon's		
Dry Gin / Jägermeister / Coebergh / Safari / Smirnoff Vodka		
White / Malibu	3,75	
Drambuie / Baileys / Tia Maria / Martini Bianco	/Johnny	
Walker Red Label / Luxardo Limoncello / Cointreau / Grand		
Marnier / Licor 43 / Disaronno Amaretto / Local Zearum		
liqueur / Jameson Irish Whiskey	4,00	
Köpke white & red port	3,75	
Remy Martin VSOP	6,95	
Sourz	2.85	

Hoppe Jonge Jenever / Osborn medium Sherry / Vieux

Cocktails

6,95

Hugo cocktail

Elderflower syrup, prosecco, sparkling water, mint and a slice of lemon.

Splitje

Licor 43, orange juice & a touch of evaporated milk.

Aperol Spritz

Aperol with prosecco, sparkling water and a slice of orange.

Lemon Spritz

Limoncello with prosecco, sparkling water and a slice of lemon.

Mixed drink (40 ml)	6,50
Mixed drink (40ml) with Red Bull	7,50

Gin & Tonic

Gin & Tonic	6,95
Served with lime.	

Pink Gin & Tonic 7,50

Served with Double Dutch tonic & red fruit.

Green Gin & Tonic 7,50

Served with Double Dutch tonic, cucumber & mint.

Fancy something non-alcoholic?

Botanical Rose Lemonade 3,95

by Russel & Co.

Bottled beers

Jupiler Lager 5,2% - Belgium	25cl	2,85
Corona Extra Lager 4,5% - Mexico	33,5cl	5,50
Desperados Lager/Radler 5,9% - France	30cl	5,50
Bavaria oud bruin Lager Dark 3% - Netherlands, Lieshout	30cl	2,95
Duvel Strong blonde 8,5% - Belgium Subtle bitterness, delicate flavour with a distincharacter.	33cl	5,95
L. Ob. (C. Db)	77.1	- 0-

La Chouffe Blond 33cl 5,95

Strong blonde 8% - Belgium

Lightly hoppy, thirst-quenching, rich in character.

Palm 25cl 3,75

Amber 5,2% - Belgium

Light caramel flavours with a honey-like tenderness.

Vedett IPA 33cl 5,95

Indian Pale Ale 6% - Belgium

With soft sweetness from the malt and a fresh fruitiness from the hops.

Liefmans Fruitesse 25cl 4,50

Fruit beer 3,8% - Belgium

Fresh & intense flavour of strawberries, raspberries, cherries, elderberries and blueberries.

Belle-Vue Kriek 30cl 4,50

Kriek 5,1% - Belgium

Fresh and fruity cherry flavour with a sweet and sour finish.

Hoegaarden Radler 30cl 3,75

Radler 2% - Belgium

Deliciously refreshing beer.





Hertog Jan Pilsener20cl2,85Pilsner 5,1% - Netherlands, Limburg, Arcen45cl6,00Leffe Blonde25cl5,50

Blonde beer 6,6% - Belgium

Leffe Blonde is an authentic blond abbey beer with a hint of bitterness shining through, refreshing at any hour of the day.

Leffe Brune 25cl 5,50

Dubbel 6,5%- Belgium

Leffe Brune is an authentic abbey beer with a deep, autumnal brown colour and a full, slightly sweet taste, both due to the dark roasted malt. Every sip is a true delight.

Tripel Karmeliet 33cl 5,95

Tripel 8,4% - Belgium

Spiced, hints of banana and orange.

Hertog Jan Weizener 30cl 5,50

Hefeweizen 5,7% - Netherlands, Limburg, Arcen

Fresh with distinctive bitter tones and a pleasantly strong aftertaste.

Hoegaarden Wit 25cl 4,95

Witbier 4,9% - Belgium

A delicious hint of fruity and spicy scents of citrus, coriander and hops. These aromas are reflected in the fruity flavour with a subtle undertone of coriander.

Skuumkoppe Texels 33cl 5,50

Dark 6% - Netherlands, North Holland, Texel A beer robust and straightforward, with hints of caramel and apricot.

Vines

WHITE

Paparuda Pinot Grigio - Romania

Expressive floral white wine with aromas of grapefruit and peach. Freshness of apple and citrus on the palate with a small bit of melon.

Glass: 4,50 per bottle: 21,50

Paparuda Chardonnay - Romania

Taste of ripe and sweet exotic fruit, juicy mouthfeel with high drinkability. Very accessible and pleasant Chardonnay from Romania.

Glass: 4,95 per bottle: 23,25

Marques de Riscal - Verdejo, Spain

This wine has a very aromatic nose with aromas of tropical fruit and hints of flowers and fennel. The fresh taste is soft and has a slight bitterness typical of this grape variety.

per bottle: 29,50

WHITE SWEET

Freude-Niersteiner Gutes Domtal - Germany

Lively Moselle wine with a fruity bouquet and a slightly sweet and juicy taste.

Glass: 4,00 per bottle: 19,50

WHITE SPARKLING

Radacini Sparkling Brut - Moldova

Moldovan bubble with a bright sparkle. Pale yellow in colour with some greenish tones. It tastes as it looks: fresh, with citrus and white fruits. And with pure mouthfeel where some peach can also be detected. Light-footed and refined.

Glass: 5,75 per bottle: 26,50

ROSÉ

Paparuda Rosé - Romania

This rosé made from Cabernet Sauvignon and the typical Romanian grape Feteasca Neagra, among others, has a lot to offer; a scent of soursop and raspberries. The taste is surprisingly fresh. Light spiciness, combined with ripe, slightly sweet fruit.

Glass: 4,50 per bottle: 21,50

Caillou Gamay - France

Bright light pink in colour. A supple rosé that smells of all kinds of fruit, such as currants and raspberries. Lively, dry and with pleasant acidity.

per bottle: 23,50

RED

Paparuda Merlot - Romania

Light and juicy, with a flavour of red fruits and spices.

Glass: 4,25 per bottle: 21,50

Feudo Arancio Cabernet Sauvignon - Italy

Intense red colour with a purple glow. On the palate full of juice with recognisable tones of blackcurrants and ripe cherries. The wine has a nice spiciness and hints of vanilla due to the wood aging. The tannins are mild and give the wine a nice structure.

Glass: 4,95 per bottle: 23,25